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Дистанция 31 Мужчины, 200m Комплекс Открытые
15.05.2021 Результаты
Норматив III юн. разряд 9 +: 4:48.00  /  Норматив II юн. разряд 9 +: 4:08.00  /  Норматив I юн. разряд 9 +: 3:33.00  /
Норматив III разряд 9 +: 3:08.00  /  Норматив II разряд 9 +: 2:44.00  /  Норматив I разряд 9 +: 2:25.75  /
Норматив КМС 10 +: 2:17.25  /  Норматив МС 12 +: 2:09.75

Очки: FINA 2019

Место Год рождения Время Очки

17 - 18 лет

1. БАСЛЫК Михаил 04 ЮМ 2:13.85 617 КМС
2. ФАТОВ Фёдор 04 ЮМ 2:14.75 605 КМС
3. БЕГУН Дмитрий 03 ЮМ 2:18.38 559 I
4. ЕРМОЛАЕВ Иван 04 ЮМ 2:21.33 524 I
5. ЕСИН Иван 04 СШОР 64 2:26.26 473 II

15 - 16 лет

1. КАПЧУК Роман 05 Косино "Косино" 2:17.49 570 I
2. КРИВОШАПОВ Савелий 05 ЮМ 2:18.42 558 I
3. ВОЯКИН Кирилл 05 Косино "Косино" 2:19.40 546 I
4. САВЕЛЬЕВ Максим 05 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:20.47 534 I
5. ЕФИМОВ Антон 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:20.69 532 I
6. АБРАМКИН Иван 05 Косино "Косино" 2:20.78 530 I
7. НАУМОВ Михаил 05 Косино "Косино" 2:22.70 509 I
8. ДРОБОТОВ Илья 05 Косино "Косино" 2:24.62 489 I
9. РОГАНОВ Михаил 06 ЮМ 2:25.56 480 I

10. КУЗЬМИН Александр 05 ЮМ 2:26.52 471 II
11. ГОННОВ Герман 06 СШОР 1 2:27.25 464 II
12. ГУСАРОВ Петр 06 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:30.38 435 II
13. ЕДУНОВ Роман 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:31.28 427 II
14. КРАВЧЕНКО Артём 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:32.90 414 II
15. АНДРЕЕВ Иван 05 ЮМ 2:33.47 409 II
16. ЛУГОВОЙ Никита 06 СШОР 1 2:37.40 379 II
17. МИХАЙЛОВСКИЙ Артем 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:41.79 349 II

13 - 14 лет

1. ПАХОМОВ Олег 07 СКИФЫ 2:23.85 497 I
2. ЕФИМОВ Александр 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:23.95 496 I
3. ИВАНОВ Глеб 08 СШ № 4 2:24.83 487 I
4. КОРОБКОВ Матвей 08 Косино "Косино" 2:27.39 462 II
5. ГИМП Аркадий 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:29.78 440 II
6. ПЕТРОВ Петр 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:32.33 419 II
7. СУББОТИН Иван 07 Косино "Косино" 2:34.99 397 II
8. БОГДАНОВ Дмитрий 08 Косино "Косино" 2:37.72 377 II
9. ХАЛИЛУЛИН Дамир 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:37.91 376 II

10. КАЗНАЧЕЕВ Илья 07 СКИФЫ 2:39.51 365 II
11. КОКОРИН Матвей 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:39.70 363 II
12. ЯКОВЧЕНКО Александр 08 Косино "Косино" 2:40.07 361 II
13. БЕЛЕНДРЯСОВ Андрей 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:40.12 360 II
14. ОЖОГИН Егор 08 Косино "Косино" 2:40.77 356 II
15. МАСЛОВ Михаил 07 Косино "Косино" 2:41.99 348 II
16. ХРУСТАЛЕВ Игорь 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:44.14 335 III
17. ГАЛАНЦЕВ Максим 07 СШОР 64 2:45.49 326 III
18. ЛИВШИЦ Георгий 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:45.98 324 III
19. ЧУТЧЕВ Денис 08 Косино "Косино" 2:47.25 316 III
20. ТЕРЕХОВ Матвей 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:48.21 311 III
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Дистанция 31, Мальчики, 200m Комплекс, 13 - 14 лет

Место Год рождения Время Очки

21. КРИКУН Лев 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:48.70 308 III
22. СОНИН Сергей 08 Косино "Косино" 2:49.05 306 III
23. БУНОВ Артём 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:49.87 302 III
24. ЗАБРОДИН Платон 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:50.45 299 III
25. РОМАНОВ Илья 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:53.68 282 III
26. САВОСИН Глеб 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:54.41 279 III
27. МАКСИМОВ Константин 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:54.56 278 III
28. КОЗЛОВ Александр 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:55.05 276 III
29. ГЛУШКОВ Матвей 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:55.98 271 III
30. ДЕГТЯРЕВ Артём 08 Косино "Косино" 2:57.40 265 III
31. МАКАРОВ Иван 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:57.68 264 III
32. БИБЕР Илья 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:58.83 259 III
33. СУСЛОВ Андрей 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:03.27 240 III
34. РОГАЛЁВ Дмитрий 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:07.80 223 III
35. КАЗАКОВ Владимир 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:10.31 214 I юн
36. ПОДДУБОВ Дмитрий 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:16.72 194 I юн
37. ЛАЗЕР Марк 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:26.97 167 I юн
38. МОЛОТОВ Григорий 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:27.57 165 I юн
39. ГУМБАТОВ Тимофей 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:30.00 159 I юн
40. ЧЕСТНОВ Павел 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:30.66 158 I юн

DSQ СМИРНОВ Алексей 08 СКИФЫ II
DSQ БОБЫР Иван 07 Косино "Косино" III
DSQ МЕЩЕРЯКОВ Роман 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" III
DSQ ВТОРНИК Владислав 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" I юн

Открытые

1. БАСЛЫК Михаил 04 ЮМ 2:13.85 617 КМС
2. ФАТОВ Фёдор 04 ЮМ 2:14.75 605 КМС
3. КАПЧУК Роман 05 Косино "Косино" 2:17.49 570 I
4. БЕГУН Дмитрий 03 ЮМ 2:18.38 559 I
5. КРИВОШАПОВ Савелий 05 ЮМ 2:18.42 558 I
6. ВОЯКИН Кирилл 05 Косино "Косино" 2:19.40 546 I
7. САВЕЛЬЕВ Максим 05 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:20.47 534 I
8. ЕФИМОВ Антон 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:20.69 532 I
9. АБРАМКИН Иван 05 Косино "Косино" 2:20.78 530 I

10. ЕРМОЛАЕВ Иван 04 ЮМ 2:21.33 524 I
11. НАУМОВ Михаил 05 Косино "Косино" 2:22.70 509 I
12. ПАХОМОВ Олег 07 СКИФЫ 2:23.85 497 I
13. ЕФИМОВ Александр 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:23.95 496 I
14. ДРОБОТОВ Илья 05 Косино "Косино" 2:24.62 489 I
15. ИВАНОВ Глеб 08 СШ № 4 2:24.83 487 I
16. РОГАНОВ Михаил 06 ЮМ 2:25.56 480 I
17. ЕСИН Иван 04 СШОР 64 2:26.26 473 II
18. КУЗЬМИН Александр 05 ЮМ 2:26.52 471 II
19. ГОННОВ Герман 06 СШОР 1 2:27.25 464 II
20. КОРОБКОВ Матвей 08 Косино "Косино" 2:27.39 462 II
21. ГИМП Аркадий 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:29.78 440 II
22. ГУСАРОВ Петр 06 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:30.38 435 II
23. ЕДУНОВ Роман 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:31.28 427 II
24. ПЕТРОВ Петр 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:32.33 419 II
25. КРАВЧЕНКО Артём 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:32.90 414 II
26. АНДРЕЕВ Иван 05 ЮМ 2:33.47 409 II
27. СУББОТИН Иван 07 Косино "Косино" 2:34.99 397 II
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Дистанция 31, Мужчины, 200m Комплекс, Открытые

Место Год рождения Время Очки

28. ЛУГОВОЙ Никита 06 СШОР 1 2:37.40 379 II
29. БОГДАНОВ Дмитрий 08 Косино "Косино" 2:37.72 377 II
30. ХАЛИЛУЛИН Дамир 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:37.91 376 II
31. КАЗНАЧЕЕВ Илья 07 СКИФЫ 2:39.51 365 II
32. КОКОРИН Матвей 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:39.70 363 II
33. ЯКОВЧЕНКО Александр 08 Косино "Косино" 2:40.07 361 II
34. БЕЛЕНДРЯСОВ Андрей 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:40.12 360 II
35. ОЖОГИН Егор 08 Косино "Косино" 2:40.77 356 II
36. МИХАЙЛОВСКИЙ Артем 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:41.79 349 II
37. МАСЛОВ Михаил 07 Косино "Косино" 2:41.99 348 II
38. ХРУСТАЛЕВ Игорь 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:44.14 335 III
39. ГАЛАНЦЕВ Максим 07 СШОР 64 2:45.49 326 III
40. ЛИВШИЦ Георгий 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:45.98 324 III
41. ЧУТЧЕВ Денис 08 Косино "Косино" 2:47.25 316 III
42. ТЕРЕХОВ Матвей 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:48.21 311 III
43. КРИКУН Лев 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:48.70 308 III
44. СОНИН Сергей 08 Косино "Косино" 2:49.05 306 III
45. БУНОВ Артём 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:49.87 302 III
46. ЗАБРОДИН Платон 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 2:50.45 299 III
47. РОМАНОВ Илья 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:53.68 282 III
48. САВОСИН Глеб 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:54.41 279 III
49. МАКСИМОВ Константин 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:54.56 278 III
50. КОЗЛОВ Александр 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:55.05 276 III
51. ГЛУШКОВ Матвей 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:55.98 271 III
52. ДЕГТЯРЕВ Артём 08 Косино "Косино" 2:57.40 265 III
53. МАКАРОВ Иван 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:57.68 264 III
54. БИБЕР Илья 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 2:58.83 259 III
55. СУСЛОВ Андрей 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:03.27 240 III
56. РОГАЛЁВ Дмитрий 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:07.80 223 III
57. КАЗАКОВ Владимир 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:10.31 214 I юн
58. ПОДДУБОВ Дмитрий 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:16.72 194 I юн
59. ЛАЗЕР Марк 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:26.97 167 I юн
60. МОЛОТОВ Григорий 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:27.57 165 I юн
61. ГУМБАТОВ Тимофей 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:30.00 159 I юн
62. ЧЕСТНОВ Павел 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 3:30.66 158 I юн

DSQ СМИРНОВ Алексей 08 СКИФЫ II
DSQ БОБЫР Иван 07 Косино "Косино" III
DSQ МЕЩЕРЯКОВ Роман 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" III
DSQ ВТОРНИК Владислав 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" I юн


